VALENCIATERRACE-WASTEWATER 173,130 5,511 167,618 156.085 11,533 No Refund

VENETIAN VILLAGE -WATER

VENETIAN VILLAGE .WASTEWATER

75,505 2,672 72,833 66.803 6,031 No Refund

74,034 1.596 72,437 65,220 7,217 No Refund

VILLAGE WATER. WATER 203,927 2,655 201,272 175,064 25,208 No Refund

VILLAGE WATER-WASTEWATER 218,256 571 217,895 251,269 33,574 13.36%

WELAKA / SARATOGA HARBOUR - WATER 81,620 2,435 79,184 70,976 8,208 No Refund

WOOTENS -WATER 30,132 470 29,662 25,962 3,699 No Refund

ZEPHYR SHORES -WATER 159,841 7,242 152,600 142,899 9,700 No Refund

ZEPHYR SHORES -WASTEWATER 170,169 7,259 162,911 105.446 57,464 No Refund

TOTAL $15233 911 3393.001 $14 640,820 $13 14S 706 $1 694 11S

2

r:-.

C

C

-11

-D

r-3

1%

C

C
it

q

-o
Cl
C

- 233 -

Docket No. 08012 1-WS

Date: February 11,2009

Aqua Utilities Florida, Inc. Schedule No. 2

Schedule of Revenue Requirements & Revenue Increases Decket No. 080121-WS

Test Year Ended December 31, 20007

Water Wastewater

Adjusted Staff Staff Staff Adjusted Staff Staff Staff

Test Year Recomrn. Recomm. Recomm. Test Year Recomm. Recomm. Recomm.

SYSTEM NAME Revenues $ Increase % Increase Rev. Req. Revenues $ Increase % Increase Rev. Req.

1 ARREDONDO ESTATES/FARMS $154,204 599.139 64.29% $253,343 $101,355 $89,229 88.04% $190,584

2 BEECHERS POINT 25970 54 485 209 60% 60455 17067 84437 49474% 101 504

3 CARLTON VILLAGE 119,503 14,959 -12.52°,', 104,544

4 CIULUOTA 714 346 170 742 22 05% 945088 524 i53 i0o isi 1911 Io 624 310
jEAst LAKE HARRI8 E8tAtE5 41,965 77,720 185.20% 119,685

6 FERN TERRACE 48 543 II 029 22 72% 59572
7 FLORIDA CENTRAL COMMERCE PARK 151,269 236,580 156.38% 387,868

8 FRIENDLY CEtTER 12324 4856 39 40% 17180

9 GIBSONIA ESTATES 24,692 74,719 302.60% 99,411
10 GRANDIERRACE 33299 24402 7328% 57701
11 HAINES CREEK 22,096 19,901 90.07% 41,997
12 HARMONY HOMES 30322 20520 67 67% 60842
13 HERMITS COVE 43,803' ` 82,963 18940% ` ` 126,766

```````

I4tIOOBYHkLS 25365 22848 9007% 46213
15 HOLIDAY HAVEN 37,699 34,395 91.24% 72,094 53,514 83,380 155.81% 136.894
16 EMPERPAL MOBILE TERRACE 52 209 48 494 92 58% 100103
17 INTERLACHEN LAKES/PARK MANOR 76,019 24,301 31 .97% 100,320 14.924 , 21.099 141.38% 36,023
18 J SWIDERSKI 46 ESTATES 30831 22380 72 59% 53211
19 J. SWIDERSKI - KINGS COVE 61,952 14,753 23.86% 76,735 73,322 16,732 22.62% 90,054
20 J 8WI0EfSKI SUMMITCHASE 43212 36841 8526% 80053 41772 20891 5001% 62663
21 JASMINE LAKES ` ` 459,916 3.732 ` 0.81% 463,646 370.682 `559,560 ` ` ` 150.95% 930,242

22 JUNGLE DEN 17205 27964 162 53% 45169 38 350 81119 211 52% 119 469
23 KINGSW000 15,592 23.817 152.75% 39,409

24LAKLGISONE&TATES 141605 181637 12809% 323443 97052 551268 56801% 648326
25 LAKE JOSEPHINE 125,915 192,633 152.99% 318,548
26 LAKE OSBORNE ESTATES 112140 189 945 169 36% 302 085
27 LAKE SUZY 328,443 87,796 26.73% 416,239 370,901 55,815 -15.05% 315,086
28 LEISURE LAKES 56721 54939 9686% 111 660 68366 3418 500% 71 784
29 MORNINGVIEW . , 17,458 22,180 ` 127.05% ` 39,638 ` 21,561 21,528 ` ` 99.85% 43,089
30 OAKW000 54442 90294 165 85% 144 735
31 OCALAOAKS 513,267 328,137 63.93% 841,404
32 ORANGE E3ILL/SUc3ARCREEI< 51821 58556 11300% 110377
33 PALM PORT 36,136 27,248 75.40% 63,384 56.477 30,146 51,55% 88,623
34 PALM TERRACE 316 443 355 348 112 29% 671 791 381 537 68707 18 01% 450 244
35 PALMS MOBILE HOME PARK 11.234 29,345 261 .21°/o 40,579
8 PICCIOLA ISLAND 52 569 825 1 57% 53 94
37 PINEY WOODS 78,023 27,402 35.12% 105,425
SBPOMONAPARK 60020 39442 6571% 99A62
39 QUAIL RIDGE 45,857 3,374 -7.36% 42,483
40 RAVENSWQOQ 15 02$ 10757 71 57% 25786
41 RIVER GROVE 36,470 14,392 39.46% 50,862
42 ROSALIE OAKS 13 999 29385 209 77% 43364 27 147 62830 305 12% 109 977
43 SE8RING LAKES 16,444 90,075 547.77% 106.519
44 SILVER LAKE ESTESTERN SHORES 633,262 165 lii 30 96% 698 373
45 SILVER LAKE OAKS *13299 28,875 ` ` 217.12% ` ` 42,174 18,699 28,189'' 150.75% 46,888
46 SKYCREST 52052 14452 27770/ 68504
47 SOUTH SEAS 421,474 368,331 87.39% 789,805
46 ST JOHNS HIGHLANDS 25 122 2 569 1022% 22 553
49 STONE MOUNTAIN 4,998 8,932 178.70% 13,930
50 SUNNY HILLS 273 209 23 577 8 63% 296 786 84 630 46 735 55 22% 131 365
51 TANGERINE 73,357 64.938 88.52% 136,295
52 ThE WOODS 23 194 51256 20 09% 74450 20076 45050 224 39% 65 126
53 TOMOKA ` 47,370 124,496 262.82% 171 866
54 VALENCIATERRACE 92958 42165 4536% 135 123 240 521 57 391 28 02% 173 130
55 VENETIAN VILLAGE 58,110 17,395 29.93% 75,505 49,440 24,594 49.74% 74,034
56 ViLt,AGE WATER 100 253 103 674 103 41% 203 927 93632 124 634 13311% 216 266
57 WELAKA / SARATOGA HARBOUR 46,469 35,151 75.64% 81,620
58 WOOTENS 7077 23 055 325 78% 30132
59 ZEPHYR SHORES 107.68% 159,641 133,059 ZJ12 27.89% 170.169

a -

TOTAL 55.662.997 $3495398 61.72% S9.15t396 S3.472.999 $2602517 ZL24?L-R075.Ø

o c .4

--

U, C/
-236- - 0